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1 420205 ALMAS MURAD  MURAD MUHAMMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-05 62 2.00 64 2.30 68 2.70 82 3.70 77 3.30 74 3.00 427 71 B 2.83 PROMOTED

2 420206 AMEEN ULLAH  MURTAZA  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-06 65 2.70 61 2.00 69 2.70 63 2.30 89 4.00 72 3.00 419 70 B 2.78 PROMOTED

3 420208 AROOBA ZAHID  ZAHID MEHMOOD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-08 63 2.30 65 2.70 65 2.70 65 2.70 73 3.00 69 2.70 400 67 B- 2.68 PROMOTED

4 420209 ASMA ALI  MUHMMAD ALI  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-09 59 0.00 69 2.70 76 3.30 76 3.30 81 3.70 73 3.00 434 72 B 2.67 PROMOTED

5 420210 BRISHNA  TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-10 73 3.00 81 3.70 65 2.70 77 3.30 77 3.30 82 3.70 455 76 B+ 3.28 PROMOTED

6 420212 DUR-E-SHAHWAR  QAZI SAIFULLAH KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-12 70 3.00 85 4.00 66 2.70 77 3.30 80 3.70 89 4.00 467 78 B+ 3.45 PROMOTED

7 420213 FATIMA ATTA MOD  ATTA MUHAMMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-13 35 0.00 80 3.70 76 3.30 78 3.30 72 3.00 75 3.30 416 69 B- 2.77 PROMOTED

8 420216 HABIB SHAH  AHMED SHAH BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-16 76 3.30 76 3.30 72 3.00 72 3.00 61 2.00 75 3.30 432 72 B 2.98 PROMOTED

9 420218 HAREEM  MEHBOOB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-18 70 3.00 96 4.00 89 4.00 91 4.00 66 2.70 94 4.00 506 84 A- 3.62 PROMOTED

10 420222 INAYATULLAH  BABU ZARDAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-22 72 3.00 83 3.70 79 3.30 70 3.00 65 2.70 82 3.70 451 75 B+ 3.23 PROMOTED

11 420223 IRFAN ALI  ABDUL RASOOL BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-23 43 0.00 67 2.70 69 2.70 67 2.70 70 3.00 69 2.70 385 64 C 2.30 PROMOTED

12 420225 KAINAT KAKAR  MUHAMMAD NAEEM   BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-25 59 0.00 67 2.70 78 3.30 70 3.00 70 3.00 73 3.00 417 70 B 2.50 PROMOTED

13 420226 KAINAT KHAN  AMANULLAH BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-26 81 3.70 85 4.00 78 3.30 73 3.00 71 3.00 82 3.70 470 78 B+ 3.45 PROMOTED

14 420228 KHAIR UL NISA  ABDUL SAMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-28 69 2.70 86 4.00 65 2.70 71 3.00 85 4.00 72 3.00 448 75 B+ 3.23 PROMOTED

15 420229 KINZA 
 MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 

IQBAL  
BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-29 82 3.70 86 4.00 73 3.00 86 4.00 88 4.00 80 3.70 495 83 A- 3.73 PROMOTED

16 420231 LARAIB KHAN 
 MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

KHAN 
BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-31 84 3.70 83 3.70 81 3.70 75 3.30 72 3.00 74 3.00 469 78 B+ 3.40 PROMOTED

17 420235 MEHREEN  SOHAIL  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-35 76 3.30 76 3.30 68 2.70 78 3.30 85 4.00 80 3.70 463 77 B+ 3.38 PROMOTED
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18 420236 MOHAMMAD NASEEM  MUHAMMAD AMIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-36 48 0.00 61 2.00 61 2.00 69 2.70 59 0.00 77 3.30 375 63 D 1.67
1st 

PROBATION

19 420238 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
 MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

KHAN   
BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-38 61 2.00 71 3.00 82 3.70 80 3.70 81 3.70 73 3.00 448 75 B+ 3.18 PROMOTED

20 420239 MUHAMMAD GULAB  M DIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-39 50 0.00 60 2.00 64 2.30 67 2.70 60 2.00 66 2.70 367 61 D 1.95
1st 

PROBATION

21 420240 MUHAMMAD QASIM  HASAN KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-40 73 3.00 85 4.00 79 3.30 79 3.30 80 3.70 74 3.00 470 78 B+ 3.38 PROMOTED

22 420246 RAHEELA AYUB  H.MUHAMMAD AYUB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-46 76 3.30 86 4.00 77 3.30 82 3.70 81 3.70 77 3.30 479 80 A- 3.55 PROMOTED

23 420247 RAHILA  ABDUL LATIF BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-47 66 2.70 71 3.00 38 0.00 71 3.00 83 3.70 71 3.00 400 67 B- 2.57 PROMOTED

24 420248 RAMSHA SOHAIL  SOHAIL ANWAR  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-48 92 4.00 92 4.00 73 3.00 85 4.00 76 3.30 81 3.70 499 83 A- 3.67 PROMOTED

25 420249 RIZWAN ULLAH  RAZ MUHAMMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-49 61 2.00 83 3.70 92 4.00 81 3.70 79 3.30 76 3.30 472 79 B+ 3.33 PROMOTED

26 420251 SADIA ALI  ALI AHMED BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-51 45 0.00 71 3.00 69 2.70 77 3.30 81 3.70 72 3.00 415 69 B- 2.62 PROMOTED

27 420252 SADIA KHAN  AKHTAR MUHAMMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-52 78 3.30 79 3.30 72 3.00 76 3.30 71 3.00 81 3.70 457 76 B+ 3.27 PROMOTED

28 420254 SAMEER ALI  GHULAM YASIN  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-54 67 2.70 79 3.30 69 2.70 84 3.70 81 3.70 78 3.30 458 76 B+ 3.23 PROMOTED

29 420256 SEEMA  ABDUL RAUF BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-56 34 0.00 80 3.70 75 3.30 76 3.30 36 0.00 74 3.00 375 63 D 2.22 PROMOTED

30 420258 SHABANA GULL  NASIRUDDIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-58 55 0.00 64 2.30 65 2.70 71 3.00 64 2.30 69 2.70 388 65 B- 2.17 PROMOTED

31 420259 SHAGUFTA RAFIQ  MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-59 49 0.00 65 2.70 58 0.00 82 3.70 88 4.00 74 3.00 416 69 B- 2.23 PROMOTED

32 420260 HAFIZA SHAZIA YAQOOB  MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-60 64 2.30 68 2.70 73 3.00 77 3.30 64 2.30 70 3.00 416 69 B- 2.77 PROMOTED

33 420261 SHAZIA  MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-61 55 0.00 66 2.70 61 2.00 57 0.00 64 2.30 60 2.00 363 61 D 1.50
1st 

PROBATION

34 420264 SUNDUS  GHULAM ALI MALIK BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-64 76 3.30 86 4.00 71 3.00 80 3.70 72 3.00 78 3.30 463 77 B+ 3.38 PROMOTED

35 420266 YUSRA  MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-66 57 0.00 80 3.70 72 3.00 72 3.00 68 2.70 70 3.00 419 70 B 2.57 PROMOTED

36 420268 ZULAIKHA AHMAD  ZUBAIR AHMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-68 71 3.00 82 3.70 64 2.30 81 3.70 76 3.30 87 4.00 461 77 B+ 3.33 PROMOTED

37 420270 BILQEES  KAMALUDIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-70 78 3.30 86 4.00 63 2.30 80 3.70 68 2.70 76 3.30 451 75 B+ 3.22 PROMOTED

38 420271 ATIQA KHAN  AKHTAR MUHAMMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-71 72 3.00 78 3.30 72 3.00 64 2.30 72 3.00 68 2.70 426 71 B 2.88 PROMOTED
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39 420272 KHIZAR ABID  ABID ALI BAIG BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-72 61 2.00 72 3.00 72 3.00 78 3.30 70 3.00 79 3.30 432 72 B 2.93 PROMOTED

40 420273 Hala  Abdul Hussain BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-73 49 0.00 82 3.70 76 3.30 83 3.70 72 3.00 66 2.70 428 71 B 2.73 PROMOTED

41 420274 Maham Shahid  Shahid Razaq BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-74 42 0.00 65 2.70 54 0.00 79 3.30 70 3.00 69 2.70 379 63 C 1.95
1st 

PROBATION

42 420275 Gul Saba  Muhammad Akhtar BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-75 55 0.00 73 3.00 63 2.30 80 3.70 74 3.00 66 2.70 411 69 B- 2.45 PROMOTED

Controller of Examination
BUMHS
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1 420201 ABDUL WADOOD  KHUDAI NAZAR  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-01 94 4.00 84 3.70 78 3.30 96 4.00 78 3.30 89 4.00 519 87 A 3.70 3.79 PROMOTED

2 420202 ABIHA KHALID  KHALID FAROOQ BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-02 92 4.00 83 3.70 84 3.70 87 4.00 75 3.30 83 3.70 504 84 A- 3.69 3.65 PROMOTED

3 420211 DURDANA REHMAN  ABDUL REHMAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-11 88 4.00 83 3.70 77 3.30 93 4.00 68 2.70 86 4.00 495 83 A- 3.56 3.67 PROMOTED

4 420214 FATIMA DIN MOD  DR. DIN MUHAMMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-14 78 3.30 87 4.00 74 3.00 82 3.70 69 2.70 74 3.00 464 77 B+ 3.26 3.21 PROMOTED

5 420215 FAZILA  ABDUL MALIK BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-15 88 4.00 92 4.00 86 4.00 90 4.00 79 3.30 85 4.00 520 87 A 3.84 3.75 PROMOTED

6 420217 HAFIZA AQSA ISHFAQ  ISHFAQ AHMED  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-17 91 4.00 80 3.70 86 4.00 84 3.70 70 3.00 91 4.00 502 84 A- 3.66 3.44 PROMOTED

7 420219 HUMAIRA AQEEL  AQEEL AHMED BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-19 97 4.00 86 4.00 94 4.00 84 3.70 77 3.30 91 4.00 529 88 A 3.78 3.75 PROMOTED

8 420220 HUMAIRA HAMEED  ABDUL HAMEED BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-20 94 4.00 84 3.70 83 3.70 89 4.00 71 3.00 86 4.00 507 85 A- 3.68 3.62 PROMOTED

9 420221 IMRANA  AZIZ ULLAH BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-21 95 4.00 90 4.00 87 4.00 90 4.00 81 3.70 81 3.70 524 87 A 3.88 3.82 PROMOTED

10 420224 KAINAT ALI  ALI MUHAMMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-24 92 4.00 85 4.00 84 3.70 92 4.00 78 3.30 87 4.00 518 86 A 3.80 3.62 PROMOTED

11 420227 KAINAT MUMTAZ 
 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 

MAHFOOZ 
BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-27 81 3.70 77 3.30 86 4.00 83 3.70 67 2.70 87 4.00 481 80 A- 3.48 3.55 PROMOTED

12 4202232 MALALA KAKAR  ABDUL GHAFFAR KAKAR BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-32 97 4.00 88 4.00 87 4.00 95 4.00 84 3.70 87 4.00 538 90 A 3.93 3.88 PROMOTED

13 4202233 MEHLAB TAHIR  TAHIR KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-33 73 3.00 67 2.70 70 3.00 69 2.70 43 0.00 77 3.30 399 67 B- 2.24 2.32 PROMOTED

14 4202234 MEHR UN NISA  GHULAM ABBAS BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-34 89 4.00 84 3.70 85 4.00 84 3.70 77 3.30 83 3.70 502 84 A- 3.68 3.65 PROMOTED

15 4202237 MOHSINA ALI  MUHMMAD ALI  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-37 92 4.00 85 4.00 80 3.70 86 4.00 68 2.70 81 3.70 492 82 A- 3.61 3.55 PROMOTED

16 4202241 MUHAMMAD YASIR  IMTIAZ MAHMOOD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-41 83 3.70 74 3.00 71 3.00 80 3.70 70 3.00 85 4.00 463 77 B+ 3.38 3.30 PROMOTED

17 4202243 NASEEMA BIBI  MEHBOOB ALI BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-43 84 3.70 72 3.00 72 3.00 77 3.30 63 2.30 79 3.30 447 75 B 3.02 3.07 PROMOTED

18 4202244 NOREEN  ABDUL HAMEED BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-44 26 0.00 26 4 F 0.00 0.17 DROPOUT

19 4202245 QUDSIA ZAHOOR  ZAHOOR AHMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-45 36 0.00 12 0.00 26 0.00 17 0.00 13 0.00 31 0.00 135 23 F 0.00 1.49
1ST 

PROBATION

20 4202255 SANA JAMALI  SHER ZAMAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-55 49 0.00 45 0.00 44 0.00 56 0.00 33 0.00 63 2.30 290 48 F 0.41 0.94 DROPOUT
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21 4202256 SEEMA  ABDUL RAUF BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-56 77 3.30 68 2.70 72 3.00 78 3.30 65 2.70 76 3.30 436 73 B 3.02 2.61 PROMOTED

22 4202257 SEJAL KALRA  VIJAY KALRA BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-57 82 3.70 81 3.70 83 3.70 85 4.00 74 3.00 80 3.70 485 81 A- 3.59 3.52 PROMOTED

23 4202262 SHOUAB MURAD  MUHAMMAD MURAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-62 89 4.00 85 4.00 73 3.00 80 3.70 66 2.70 67 2.70 460 77 B+ 3.29 3.34 PROMOTED

24 4202263 SIMRAN MARRI  MIR SHERIN KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-63 76 3.30 83 3.70 81 3.70 84 3.70 73 3.00 83 3.70 480 80 A- 3.49 3.53 PROMOTED

25 4202265 SYED RAHEEM ULLAH  SYED AMEER HAMZA BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-65 92 4.00 83 3.70 72 3.00 83 3.70 74 3.00 82 3.70 486 81 A- 3.49 3.53 PROMOTED

26 4202267 ZAHRA AKBAR  AKBAR ALI BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-67 89 4.00 84 3.70 80 3.70 87 4.00 77 3.30 86 4.00 503 84 A- 3.75 3.42 PROMOTED

27 4202269 IQRA MASOOD  MASOOD AHMED BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-69 87 4.00 79 3.30 86 4.00 83 3.70 72 3.00 86 4.00 493 82 A- 3.59 3.52 PROMOTED

Controller of Examination
BUMHS
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1 420205 ALMAS MURAD  MURAD MUHAMMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-05 72 3.00 57 0.00 72 3.00 69 2.70 36 0.00 78 3.30 384 64 C 1.76 2.31 PROMOTED

2 420206 AMEEN ULLAH  MURTAZA  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-06 78 3.30 70 3.00 69 2.70 65 2.70 51 0.00 77 3.30 410 68 B- 2.29 2.55 PROMOTED

3 420208 AROOBA ZAHID  ZAHID MEHMOOD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-08 79 3.30 49 0.00 52 0.00 57 0.00 47 0.00 60 2.00 344 57 F 0.74 1.74 1ST PROBATOIN

4 420209 ASMA ALI  MUHMMAD ALI  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-09 79 3.30 70 3.00 64 2.30 64 2.30 37 0.00 74 3.00 388 65 B- 2.12 2.40 PROMOTED

5 420210 BRISHNA  TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-10 77 3.30 75 3.30 77 3.30 75 3.30 61 2.00 80 3.70 445 74 B 3.06 3.18 PROMOTED

6 420212 DUR-E-SHAHWAR  QAZI SAIFULLAH KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-12 72 3.00 74 3.00 66 2.70 72 3.00 42 0.00 80 3.70 406 68 B- 2.38 2.93 PROMOTED

7 420213 FATIMA ATTA MOD  ATTA MUHAMMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-13 27 0.00 20 0.00 37 0.00 26 0.00 10 0.00 31 0.00 151 25 F 0.00 1.42 1ST PROBATOIN

8 420216 HABIB SHAH  AHMED SHAH BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-16 73 3.00 74 3.00 67 2.70 78 3.30 60 2.00 81 3.70 433 72 B 2.91 2.95 PROMOTED

9 420218 HAREEM  MEHBOOB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-18 68 2.70 77 3.30 79 3.30 75 3.30 60 2.00 90 4.00 449 75 B+ 3.05 3.34 PROMOTED

10 420222 INAYATULLAH  BABU ZARDAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-22 86 4.00 87 4.00 85 4.00 75 3.30 71 3.00 79 3.30 483 81 A- 3.52 3.37 PROMOTED

11 420223 IRFAN ALI  ABDUL RASOOL BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-23 65 2.70 61 2.00 60 2.00 64 2.30 41 0.00 66 2.70 357 60 D 1.79 2.05 PROMOTED

12 420225 KAINAT KAKAR  MUHAMMAD NAEEM   BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-25 76 3.30 72 3.00 62 2.00 65 2.70 39 0.00 75 3.30 389 65 B- 2.21 2.36 PROMOTED

13 420226 KAINAT KHAN  AMANULLAH BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-26 88 4.00 75 3.30 78 3.30 77 3.30 69 2.70 83 3.70 470 78 B+ 3.31 3.38 PROMOTED

14 420228 KHAIR UL NISA  ABDUL SAMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-28 79 3.30 65 2.70 60 2.00 72 3.00 56 0.00 68 2.70 400 67 B- 2.11 2.69 PROMOTED

15 420229 KINZA  MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-29 87 4.00 77 3.30 74 3.00 75 3.30 64 2.30 74 3.00 451 75 B+ 3.06 3.41 PROMOTED

16 4202231 LARAIB KHAN  MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-31 87 4.00 80 3.70 76 3.30 83 3.70 81 3.70 83 3.70 490 82 A- 3.69 3.54 PROMOTED

17 4202235 MEHREEN  SOHAIL  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-35 80 3.70 74 3.00 77 3.30 78 3.30 62 2.00 75 3.30 446 74 B 2.99 3.19 PROMOTED

18 4202236 MOHAMMAD NASEEM  MUHAMMAD AMIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-36 20 0.00 13 0.00 21 0.00 15 0.00 8 0.00 22 0.00 99 17 F 0.00 0.86 DROPOUT

19 4202238 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN  MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN   BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-38 76 3.30 66 2.70 76 3.30 70 3.00 42 0.00 68 2.70 398 66 B- 2.26 2.73 PROMOTED

20 4202239 MUHAMMAD GULAB  M DIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-39 57 0.00 50 0.00 50 0.00 26 0.00 43 0.00 34 0.00 260 43 F 0.00 1.00 2ND PROBATION

21 4202240 MUHAMMAD QASIM  HASAN KHAN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-40 83 3.70 70 3.00 65 2.70 72 3.00 46 0.00 83 3.70 419 70 B 2.46 2.94 PROMOTED

22 4202246 RAHEELA AYUB  H.MUHAMMAD AYUB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-46 84 3.70 75 3.30 79 3.30 83 3.70 62 2.00 73 3.00 456 76 B+ 3.06 3.31 PROMOTED

23 4202247 RAHILA  ABDUL LATIF BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-47 78 3.30 76 3.30 40 0.00 73 3.00 46 0.00 73 3.00 386 64 C 2.03 2.31 PROMOTED
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24 4202248 RAMSHA SOHAIL  SOHAIL ANWAR  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-48 89 4.00 80 3.70 82 3.70 87 4.00 70 3.00 78 3.30 486 81 A- 3.55 3.61 PROMOTED

25 4202249 RIZWAN ULLAH  RAZ MUHAMMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-49 87 4.00 75 3.30 68 2.70 84 3.70 48 0.00 69 2.70 431 72 B 2.50 2.93 PROMOTED

26 4202251 SADIA ALI  ALI AHMED BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-51 64 2.30 61 2.00 60 2.00 64 2.30 41 0.00 79 3.30 369 62 D 1.85 2.24 PROMOTED

27 4202252 SADIA KHAN  AKHTAR MUHAMMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-52 82 3.70 70 3.00 73 3.00 76 3.30 60 2.00 79 3.30 440 73 B 2.95 3.11 PROMOTED

28 4202254 SAMEER ALI  GHULAM YASIN  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-54 92 4.00 67 2.70 69 2.70 68 2.70 54 0.00 77 3.30 427 71 B 2.32 2.79 PROMOTED

29 4202256 SEEMA  ABDUL RAUF BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-56 77 3.30 68 2.70 72 3.00 78 3.30 65 2.70 76 3.30 436 73 B 3.02 2.61 PROMOTED

30 4202258 SHABANA GULL  NASIRUDDIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-58 65 2.70 60 2.00 53 0.00 56 0.00 47 0.00 73 3.00 354 59 F 1.20 1.70 1ST PROBATOIN

31 4202259 SHAGUFTA RAFIQ  MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-59 60 2.00 71 3.00 47 0.00 52 0.00 49 0.00 72 3.00 351 59 F 1.29 1.78 1ST PROBATOIN

32 4202260 HAFIZA SHAZIA YAQOOB  MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-60 77 3.30 69 2.70 60 2.00 71 3.00 60 2.00 70 3.00 407 68 B- 2.63 2.70 PROMOTED

33 4202261 SHAZIA  MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-61 56 0.00 49 0.00 53 0.00 60 2.00 34 0.00 71 3.00 323 54 F 0.88 1.20 2ND PROBATION

34 4202264 SUNDUS  GHULAM ALI MALIK BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-64 84 3.70 81 3.70 80 3.70 79 3.30 67 2.70 78 3.30 469 78 B+ 3.32 3.35 PROMOTED

35 4202266 YUSRA  MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-66 90 4.00 79 3.30 67 2.70 78 3.30 56 0.00 77 3.30 447 75 B 2.54 2.55 PROMOTED

36 4202268 ZULAIKHA AHMAD  ZUBAIR AHMAD  BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-68 60 2.00 77 3.30 73 3.00 76 3.30 56 0.00 77 3.30 419 70 B 2.34 2.85 PROMOTED

37 4202270 BILQEES  KAMALUDIN BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-70 81 3.70 80 3.70 71 3.00 73 3.00 62 2.00 78 3.30 445 74 B 3.02 3.12 PROMOTED

38 4202271 ATIQA KHAN  AKHTAR MUHAMMAD BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-71 84 3.70 70 3.00 66 2.70 69 2.70 57 0.00 74 3.00 420 70 B 2.29 2.59 PROMOTED

39 4202272 KHIZAR ABID  ABID ALI BAIG BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-72 68 2.70 49 0.00 60 2.00 54 0.00 41 0.00 73 3.00 345 58 F 1.08 2.03 PROMOTED

40 420273 Hala  Abdul Hussain BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-73 71 3.00 45 0.00 61 2.00 55 0.00 37 0.00 66 2.70 335 56 F 1.06 1.92 1ST PROBATOIN

41 420274 Maham Shahid  Shahid Razaq BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-74 57 0.00 60 2.00 64 2.30 64 2.30 40 0.00 79 3.30 364 61 D 1.61 1.79 2ND PROBATION

42 420275 Gul Saba  Muhammad Akhtar BUMHS/DPT - 2020-21/ REG-75 54 0.00 60 2.00 60 2.00 63 2.30 40 0.00 60 2.00 337 56 F 1.35 1.91 1ST PROBATOIN
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